1
 VORTIX
FLOOR & WALL PROFILES
MOVEMENT JOINT
SKIRTING
STAIR NOSING
TACTILE & ENTRANCE MAT
CUSTOMIZED PRODUCTSCO

OPEN-SHAPE
F-CHANNEL
Vortix F-CHANNEL is a divider profile between two diffirrent type
of flooring materials finishing, Tile to marble tile to carpet also to
protect and decorate the middle and outside corners.
F-Channel can be used for diffirent types of projects including Malls,
Hospitals, Airports & School.
9
9 10
2
2
15
 VORTIX
H	 W	 L	                      Item Code
H	 W	 L	                      Item Code
12      	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-ST-12
12      	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-L-12
22      	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-ST-22
22      	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-L-22
10      	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-ST-10
10      	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-L-10
20     	 10         2.4                                        VJA-ST-20
20     	 10       	 2.4                                        VJA-L-20
15      	 10        	2.4                                        VJA-ST-15
15      	 10        	2.4                                        VJA-L-15
25      	 10        	2.4                                        VJA-ST-25
25      	 10        	2.4                                        VJA-L-25
30      	 10        	2.4                                        VJA-ST-30
30      	 10        	2.4                                        VJA-L-30
ITEM CODE
RUBBER COLORS
ITEM CODE
MOVEMENT JOINT/ STRAIGHT

D
Check movement joint is the right profile size for tile thickness of tile will require profile.
Mark position for movement joint and apply adhesive.
Press movement joint into adhesive, whilst positioning surrounding tiles.
Apply adhesive to surrounding area and fit tiles into movement joint, ensuring that they are
flush with the top edge of profile and allowing a 2mm grout joint between movement joint
and tile.
INSTALLATION GUIDLINES
Note: movement joint will absorb a maximum of 20 percent of its compound insert width.
18
 VORTIXSKIRTING
Aluminium
SKIRTING
Aluminium
H		  L	       SURFACE          Item Code
60      	        	 2.7                   Mirror                	 VSAM-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Mirror      	 VSAM-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Mirror       	 VSAM-100
60      	        	 2.7                   Gold     		  VSAG-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Gold       		 VSAG-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Gold    		  VSAG-100
60      	        	 2.7                   Silver                	 VSA-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Silver       		 VSA-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Silver		  VSA-100
60     	        	 2.7                   Bronze		  VSAB-60
80     	        	 2.7                   Bronze	      	 VSAB-80
100     	        	 2.7                   Bronze		  VSAB-100
60      	         	 2.7                   Titanium           	 VSAT-60
80      	         	 2.7                   Titanium       	 VSAT-80
100      	        	 2.7                   Titanium   	 VSAT-100
ITEM CODE
SKIRTING - ALUMINIUM 60MM
SKIRTING - ALUMINIUM 80MM
SKIRTING - ALUMINIUM 100MM

Cut the profile to the required length, taking care to calculate the width of the inside-outside corner
joints.
For the self-adhesive version, the surface shall be smooth, grease-free and not porous. It is not
recommended for plaster and mortar surfaces (version without adhesive is better,using fast-setting
acrylic silicone which is suitable for fixing aluminium to mortar- plaster, etc.).
Use the corner linking elements-joints and right and left to facilitate laying
A
B
C
D
19
 VORTIX
SKIRTING
ss304-SS316
H		  L	    SURFACE          Item Code
60      	        	 2.4                   Mirror                 VSSM-V2A-60
60      	        	 2.4                   Mirror                 VSSM-V4A-60
80      	        	 2.4                   Mirror                 VSSM-V2A-80
80      	        	 2.4                   Mirror                 VSSM-V4A-80
100      	       	 2.4                   Mirror                 VSSM-V2A-100
100      	       	 2.4                   Mirror                 VSSM-V4A-100
60      	        	 2.4                   Brush                  VSSB-V2A-60
60      	        	 2.4                   Brush                  VSSB-V4A-60
80      	        	 2.4                   Brush                  VSSB-V2A-80
80      	        	 2.4                   Brush                  VSSB-V4A-80
100      	       	 2.4                   Brush                  VSSB-V2A-100
100      	       	 2.4                   Brush                  VSSB-V4A-100
ITEM CODE
SKIRTING - SS304 60MM
SKIRTING - SS316 60MM
SKIRTING - SS304 80MM

Cut theprofile to the required length, taking care to calculate the width of the inside-outside
corner joints.
For the self-adhesive version, the surfaceshall be smooth, grease-free and not porous. It is
not recommended for plaster and mortar surfaces (version without adhesive is better,using
fast-setting acrylic silicone which is suitable for fixing aluminium to mortar- plaster, etc.).
Use the corner linking elements-joints and right and left to facilitate laying
A
B
C
D
SKIRTING
sTAINLESS STEEL
20
 VORTIX
H		  L	       Color                Item Code
60      	        	 2.7                   Black		  VSP-B-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Black		  VSP-B-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Black		  VSP-B-100
60      	        	 2.7                   Light Beige	 VSP-LB-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Light Beige	 VSP-LB-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Light Beige	 VSP-LB-100
60      	        	 2.7                   Dark Beige	 VSP-DB-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Dark Beige	 VSP-DB-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Dark Beige	 VSP-DB-100
60      	        	 2.7                   Brown		  VSP-BR-60
80      	        	 2.7                   Brown		  VSP-BR-80
100      	       	 2.7                   Brown		  VSP-BR-100
60      	        	 2.7                   White		  VSP-W-60
80      	        	 2.7                   White		  VSP-W-80
100      	       	 2.7                   White		  VSP-W-100
60     	        	 2.7                   Dark Gray	 VSP-DG-60
80     	        	 2.7                   Dark Gray	 VSP-DG-80
100     	        	 2.7                   Dark Gray	 VSP-DG-100
60      	         	 2.7                   Light Gray	 VSP-LG-60
80      	         	 2.7                   Light Gray	 VSP-LG-80
100      	        	 2.7                   Light Gray	 VSP-LG-100
ITEM CODE
SKIRTING - PVC 60MM
SKIRTING - PVC 80MM
SKIRTING - PVC 100MM